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Student Organizations for 2009-2010 Academic Year
Organization Officers Email Mailbox

American Constitution Society
Administrative Leadership

Sasha Bloom Communication Director sashab@uga.edu 607
Jenah Zweig Membership Director zweig@uga.edu 817
Ashland Johnson National Liaison ashlandj@uga.edu 691

Executive Board
Russell Edwards Chairman russell@uga.edu  160
Grayson Irvin Vice-Chairman girv@uga.edu 685
Karli Swift Secretary karli@uga.edu 787

Event Planning Board
Herman Graham Boardmember-at-Large hgraham@uga.edu  180
Cerrone Coker Boardmember-at-Large cgcoker@uga.edu 141

Asian Law Students Association

Laniey Lee President llee11@uga.edu  705

Varsha Karkera Vice-President varsha@uga.edu 696

Raj Shah 3L Advisor rajshah@uga.edu 273
Black Law Students Association

Charles Brooks President charlesabrooks@yahoo.com 613
Britney Bennett Vice-President britneybennett@gmail.com 603
Lauren Jones Executive Chairperson lfrancesjones@gmail.com 695
Jacinda Walker Treasurer jwalk52@uga.edu 803
Meghan Callier Secretary meghan.callier@gmail.com 619

Business Law Society
Jennifer Potts President jpotts@uga.edu 747
Lori Chriss Vice-President lemoates@uga.edu  626
Varsha Karkera Treasurer varsha@uga.edu  696
Tanner Ivie Secretary tdinole@uga.edu  686

Christian Legal Society
Philip Henderson President pdh@uga.edu  192
Timothy Dewberry Vice President tfd@uga.edu 159
Austin Roberson Treasurer adrobers@uga.edu  760
Blake Travis Public Relations Coordinator btravis@uga.edu  796

Dean's Ambassadors
Marina Palatto President mpala@uga.edu  738
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Amy Purvis Vice President of Events alpurvis@uga.edu  751
Erin Dorsey Vice President of Membership ed8f@uga.edu  645
Lauren Sanders Co-Secretary sandersl@uga.edu 765
Megan Bruner Co-Secretary MBruner@uga.edu 615

Education Law Student Association
Whitney Gibbs President wlink@uga.edu 224
Rishi Chhatwal 1st Vice President rchhatw@uga.edu 625
Meghan Callier 2nd Vice President mcallier@uga.edu 619
Jamie Dervin Secretary/Treasurer jdervin@uga.edu  641
Tiffany Coleman Community Outreach Coordinator smart21@uga.edu 142

Environmental Law Association
Clark Wisenbaker President ctwlaw@uga.edu 316
William Bembry Vice President/ Treasurer wbembry@uga.edu 116
Eva LaManna Red Clay Chair eml@uga.edu  704

Equal Justice Foundation Board
Russell Edwards President russell@uga.edu 160
Lauryn Perry Vice-President lap29@uga.edu 742
Kristin Rigdon Secretary krigdon@uga.edu  758
Sky Bennett Webmaster swbennet@uga.edu 604
Monika Dobbs Public Relations mdobbs@uga.edu  643
Nate Viebrock Auction Chair nviebro1@uga.edu  799
Andrew Gonzales Auction Chair andygonz@uga.edu  665
Texys Morris Community Liason texysm@uga.edu 731
Daniel Beer Treasurer mcfc@uga.edu   602
David Shillcutt Auction Advisor shillcut@uga.edu  276

Executive Mock Trial Board
Karl Broder Chairman savekarl@uga.edu  126
Carlos Rodriguez Vice-Chairman cjrodrig@uga.edu  264
Ashley Agnew Secretary aagnew@uga.edu  103
Will McFetridge England Mock Trial Coordinators mcfetch@uga.edu 233
Laura Ogg England Mock Trial Coordinators LauraLH@uga.edu   194
Jennifer Gower Beaid Closing Argument Coord. jdawg07@uga.edu  179
Maggie McClatchey Beaid Closing Argument Coord. magpie@uga.edu  230

Executive Moot Court Board
Stephanie Wisner Executive Chair swisner@uga.edu  317
Elizabeth Story Executive Vice Chair erstory@uga.edu  287
Aliya Charley Treasurer charlery@uga.edu   134
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Audrey Lewis Civil Rights Moot Team AL18@uga.edu 222
Alex Weatherby Civil Rights Moot Team adw@uga.edu  310
Whitney Gibbs Civil Rights Moot Team wlink@uga.edu 224
Alison Lee Hulsey Kimbrell Moot Team alee24@uga.edu 215
Jonathan Parente Hulsey Kimbrell Moot Team jparente@uga.edu  246
Marie Greene National Moot Team marie02@uga.edu   183
Kevin Murphy National Moot Team kmurphy@uga.edu  242
Ashley Scruggs National Moot Team als10@uga.edu 271
Jessica Cox Vis International Arbitration Team jcox12@uga.edu 146
Anna Howard Vis International Arbitration Team anna10@uga.edu 312
Kate Jensen Vis International Arbitration Team kjensen@uga.edu  203
Bill Bozin First Amendment Team wtbozin@uga.edu  124
Justan Bounds First Amendment Team boundsj@uga.edu 120
Kevin Murphy Jessup Coach kmurphy@uga.edu  242
Ben Cheesbro Jessup Brief Editor cheesbro@uga.edu 136
Elizabeth Freeman Prince Evidence Coach efreeman@uga.edu 170
Sean Kane Intrastate Coach seankane@uga.edu  207
Elizabeth Story Intrastate Coach erstory@uga.edu 287
Bill Bozin New Team Coach wtbozin@uga.edu  124
Audrey Lewis New Team Coach AL18@uga.edu  222
Robert Hawk Competition Coordinators rhawk10@uga.edu  187
Tina Termei Competition Coordinators ttermei@uga.edu 294

Georgia Law Review 
Theresa Davis Editor in Chief tdavis@uga.edu 156
Rachel Jones Executive Articles Editor rkjones@uga.edu   204
Lauren Holtzclaw Executive Notes Editor lcaudill@uga.edu  196
Kelly Mountain Senior Articles Editor kemccall@uga.edu  229
Jeremy Arey Senior Notes Editor jcarey@uga.edu  107
Elizabeth Freeman Senior Managing Editor efreeman@uga.edu  170
Jimmy Rusert Managing Editor jrusert@uga.edu   267

2009-2010 Editorial Board
Daniel Colin Beer mcfc@uga.edu   602
Savannah Ashley Bryant savanbry@uga.edu  616
Lori Elizabeth Chriss lemoates@uga.edu   626
John Thomas Clarkson tclarkso@uga.edu  627
Ashley Aunita Frazier afrazier@uga.edu   660
Teresa Marie Garmon tmgarmon@uga.edu  661

mailto:als10@uga.edu
mailto:erstory@uga.edu
mailto:ttermei@uga.edu
mailto:cheesbro@uga.edu
mailto:jcox12@uga.edu
mailto:wtbozin@uga.edu
mailto:wtbozin@uga.edu
mailto:kmurphy@uga.edu%20�
mailto:kmurphy@uga.edu
mailto:AL18@uga.edu%20�
mailto:rhawk10@uga.edu
mailto:seankane@uga.edu
mailto:efreeman@uga.edu
mailto:boundsj@uga.edu
mailto:anna10@uga.edu
mailto:kjensen@uga.edu
mailto:marie02@uga.edu
mailto:wlink@uga.edu
mailto:jparente@uga.edu
mailto:alee24@uga.edu
mailto:AL18@uga.edu
mailto:mcfc@uga.edu
mailto:savanbry@uga.edu
mailto:lemoates@uga.edu
mailto:tclarkso@uga.edu
mailto:afrazier@uga.edu
mailto:tmgarmon@uga.edu
mailto:adw@uga.edu
mailto:jcarey@uga.edu%20�
mailto:tdavis@uga.edu
mailto:rkjones@uga.edu
mailto:lcaudill@uga.edu%20�
mailto:kemccall@uga.edu
mailto:efreeman@uga.edu
mailto:jrusert@uga.edu


Sara Frazier Giegerich sfgieg@uga.edu  662
Yvonne Susan Godfrey ygodfrey@uga.edu  663
Jason Graves jrgraves@uga.edu
Catherine Cecile Henson hensonc@uga.edu  675
Julie Anne Hoehn jhoehn1@uga.edu  679
Tanner David Ivie tdinole@uga.edu  686
Varsha Mohandas Karkera varsha@uga.edu 696
Jennifer Claire Kissiah jkissiah@uga.edu  701
Meredith Corey Lee merelee@uga.edu 632
John Alan Little littja2@uga.edu  707
Whitney Colleen Livengood wlivengo@uga.edu 709
Meredith Frances Macon mfmacon@uga.edu  712
Molly Beth Martin mbmartin@uga.edu 716
Catherine Margaret Mattingly cmattin@uga.edu   720
Amanda Marian McCallum amandamc@uga.edu 722
Charlotte Katherine Murphy ckmurphy@uga.edu  734
Andrew Alan Pinson andrew14@uga.edu  746
Candice Lambret Priest cpriest@uga.edu 750
Austin Daniel Roberson adrobers@uga.edu  760
Patrick James Schwedler pschwed@uga.edu  770
Joshua Forrest Silk jfsilk1@uga.edu 773
William Tupper Stone wstone7@uga.edu 782
Philip Michael Thompson pthomp@uga.edu 790
Jennifer Rebecca Virostko jennyv@uga.edu   800
Morgan Kirkland Wood mkwood80@uga.edu  813

Global Poker Strategic Thinking Society (GPSTS)
Austin Owen President GPSTSUGA@gmail.com 245
Caleb Plunkett Vice President calebp@uga.edu 253
Chris Sung Secretary csung@uga.edu   291

Hispanic Law Students Association
K. Alejandra Andrade President karlaa@uga.edu 594
B.J. Osorio Vice-President timdrake@uga.edu  736
Monika Dobbs Secretary mdobbs@uga.edu  643
Christina Hadley Treasurer chadley@uga.edu 666
Sherwin Figueroa Community Outreach sfig1@uga.edu 657

Honor Court
Marcus Roberts Chief Investigator tyrone71@uga.edu 263
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Maggie McClatchey 3L Investigator's Committee magpie@uga.edu  230
Sam Adams 3L Investigator's Committee samiam1@uga.edu 101
Jilia Titolo 3L Hearing Panel julialt@uga.edu   299
Andrew Stulce 3L Hearing Panel stulce@uga.edu  289
Talia Tiffany 3L Hearing Panel taliat@uga.edu 297
Jenah Zweig 2L Investigator's Committee zweig@uga.edu 817
Jennifer Spicer 2L Investigator's Committee spicer.jennifer@gmail.com 779
Blake Travis 2L Hearing Panel btravis@uga.edu 796
Katie McMahon 2L Hearing Panel ctm222@uga.edu   724

Intellectual Property Law Society
Mike Doyle President mdoyle83@uga.edu  646
Shawn Desai 1st Vice President shawn50@uga.edu 642
Chris Schaefer 2nd Vice President SchaefCF@uga.edu  766
Jacinda Walker Treasurer jwalk52@uga.edu 803
Helen Yang Secretary hyang@uga.edu  815
Rishi Suthar Conference Coordinator rsuthar@uga.edu  785

Jewish Law Student Association 
Steven Lefkoff President slefkoff@uga.edu 219
Jeffrey Fisher Vice President fisherjh@uga.edu 166
Michael Schwartz Treasurer mas1@uga.edu 269
Gina Simon Member at Large genasi@uga.edu 551

JLSA
Steven Lefkoff President slefkoff@uga.edu 219
Jeffrey Fisher Vice-President fisherjh@uga.edu 166
Michael Schwartz Treasurer mas1@uga.edu 269

Law for the Life of America at UGA
Brandon Honsalek Executive Board Chair brandonh@uga.edu  682
Sarah Hanson Executive Board Member sarahliz@uga.edu  669
Thomas Matia Executive Board Member tommatia@uga.edu 719
David Smythe Executive Board Member dsmythe@uga.edu  282
Lauren Villnow Executive Board Member lvillnow@uga.edu  306

Law Republicans
David Ballard President dballard@uga.edu  597
Drew Curtright Vice-President drew50@uga.edu 635
Katherine Holley Treasurer kholley@uga.edu  680
Alan Meincke Political Committee Chair ameincke@uga.edu 726
Sherwin Figueroa Events Committee Chair sfig1@uga.edu  657
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Law Students for Reproductive Justice
Katherine Shell President mkshell@uga.edu 274
Lori Epps Vice-President jlepps@uga.edu  162
Reagan Bush Secretary reagan@uga.edu 129
Jacinda Walker Events Coordinator jwalk52@uga.edu  803
Tina Termei Executive Board Coordinator ttermei@uga.edu  294

Negotiations Competition Team
Rachel Goodrich Chairperson rgoodric@uga.edu  177
Johnson Bazzel Vice Chairperson bazzelj@uga.edu  114
Sara Gheesling Training Chairperson sghees@uga.edu 173
Dimitri Williams Administrative Chariperson wllduga@uga.edu  314
Bin Minter Logistics Chairperson bin2010@uga.edu 237
Patrick Baldwin Selection Chairperson swamp1@uga.edu  110
Allan Galis Competition Chairperson galisa@uga.edu  171

OutLaws
Ashland Johnson President ashlandj@uga.edu   691
Anne Marie Pippin Vice-President amp2120@uga.edu  251
Alex Rowland Secretary ARowland@uga.edu  265
Rishi Chhatwal Treasurer rchhatw@uga.edu  625

Phi Alpha Delta Law Fraternity
Bin Mintor Justice bin2010@uga.edu 237
Lindsay Parke Vice Justice lparke@uga.edu  739
Krista Marino Clerk kmmarino@uga.edu 714
David Dombeck Marshall ddombeck@uga.edu  644
Catherine Mattingly Treasurer cmattin@uga.edu 720

Sports and Entertainment Law Society
John Seay President jeseay80@uga.edu 272
Alex Gaines Vice President of Entertainment anr10@uga.edu 268
Tali Tiffany Vice President of Sports taliat@uga.edu 297
Lindsay Sprung Secretary lsprung@uga.edu  780
Tracey Pickett Treasurer tpickett@uga.edu  743

Student Bar Association
Charlie Bailey President ccbailey@uga.edu  109

mailto:ccbailey@uga.edu
mailto:taliat@uga.edu
mailto:jeseay80@uga.edu
mailto:anr10@uga.edu
mailto:lsprung@uga.edu
mailto:tpickett@uga.edu
mailto:rchhatw@uga.edu
mailto:ashlandj@uga.edu%20��
mailto:jwalk52@uga.edu%20�
mailto:reagan@uga.edu
mailto:jlepps@uga.edu
mailto:ttermei@uga.edu
mailto:amp2120@uga.edu
mailto:ARowland@uga.edu
mailto:mkshell@uga.edu
mailto:cmattin@uga.edu
mailto:ddombeck@uga.edu
mailto:kmmarino@uga.edu
mailto:lparke@uga.edu
mailto:wllduga@uga.edu
mailto:bin2010@uga.edu
mailto:bin2010@uga.edu
mailto:bazzelj@uga.edu
mailto:swamp1@uga.edu
mailto:galisa@uga.edu
mailto:sghees@uga.edu
mailto:rgoodric@uga.edu


Bobby Marston Vice-President rmarston@uga.edu 181
Marcus Roberts Secretary tyrone71@uga.edu 263
Ben Middendorf Treasurer bwm@uga.edu   235

Third Year Officers
Lauren Peel 3L President lapeel@uga.edu 250
Kevin Sweat 3L Vice President kgsweat@uga.edu 292

Second Year Officers
Bobby Thomas 2L President Bobbyt66@uga.edu  789
Martina Palatto 2L Vice President mpala@uga.edu 738

WIPI (Working in the Public Interest)
David Smythe Executive Director dsmythe@uga.edu 282
Jamie Dervin Deputy Director jdervin@uga.edu  641
Kathleen Gibson Logistics Director Katvp222@uga.edu 174
Jannette Shockley Co-Logistics Director jamsdawg@uga.edu 277
Morgan Felts Panel Director mfelts@uga.edu  164
Texys Morris Co-Panel Director texysm@uga.edu 731
Tali Tiffany Hospitality Director taliat@uga.edu 297
Stinson Ferguson Outreach Director stinsonw@uga.edu 165
Nate Viebrock Co-Outreach Director nviebro1@uga.edu   799
Emma Hetherington Publicity Director ehether@uga.edu 676
Jasna Veledar CLE Director jveledar@uga.edu  305
Kristin Rigdon Registration Director krigdon@uga.edu 758

WLSA
Shemanne Davis President shemanne@uga.edu  637
Lauren Holtzclaw 1st Vice President lcaudill@uga.edu 196
Mandy Reed 2nd Vice President areed19@uga.edu  754
Amy Smith Secretary asheaton@uga.edu 190
Alison Lerner Treasurer alerner@uga.edu 229
Caryn Lobdell Publicity Chair caryn13@uga.edu 225
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